2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

JUNIO

JUNIO

JUNIO

JUNIO

JUNIO

JUNIO

JUNIO

JUNIO

BONIFICACION
TOTAL DE FUNCIONARIOS
Asignacion de mejoramiento de la gestion municipal
Asignacion de mejoramiento de la gestion municipal
Asignacion de mejoramiento de la gestion municipal
Asignacion de mejoramiento de la gestion municipal
Asignacion de mejoramiento de la gestion municipal
Asignacion de mejoramiento de la gestion municipal

Asignacion de mejoramiento de la gestion municipal

ESTAMENTO

TODOS

DIRECTIVOS

PROFESIONALES

JEFATURAS

TECNICOS

ADMINISTRATIVOS

ADMINISTRATIVOS

AUXILIARES

FUNCIONARIOS (AS)

826

17

118

121

242

319

PERCIBIR LA BONIFICACION

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%

100%

ESTAMENTOS

30.60%

30.60%

30.60%

30.60%

30.60%

15.30%

30.60%

OBSERVACIONES

Sin observaciones

Sin observaciones

Sin observaciones

Sin observaciones

Sin observaciones

JORNADA 22 HRS

Sin observaciones



